

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (T) No. 293 of 2017

Era Infra Engineering Limited **Versus** Union of India & others.

27/09/2017	<p>Shri Vaibhav Shukla, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Raj Kumar Gupta, Standing Counsel for respondents No. 1 & 2.</p> <p>List this case for final disposal at motion stage in week commencing 9th October, 2017.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
D/-	