

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (T) No.293 of 2017

Era Infra Engineering Limited **Versus** Union of India and others

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

Motion	
10/10/2017	<p>Mr. Vaibhav Shukla, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Dr. Saurabh Kumar Pande, counsel for respondent No.3.</p> <p>List in the week commencing from 30-10-2017 in order to enable the counsel for the petitioner to file rejoinder.</p> <p>Paper book shall be filed by the petitioner within two weeks, in accordance with the High Court Rules.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>

Soma