

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (T) No.293 of 2017

Era Infra Engineering Limited **Versus** Union of India & Ors.

03/11/2017	<p>Mr. Vaibhav Shukla, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Dr. Saurabh Kumar Pande, counsel for respondent No.3.</p> <p>List this case in due course.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>